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19.0.66  [voaumnuintliuilyzum 2566 - 1.576,507.03 - - - | 1,576,507.03
40066 |Tudumminsaoudanminmdingy ssduiidafEygnd 84,000.00 1,660,507.03
5a.0.66  [Sultumminsaeuinniminmisingy szdvliamG gy 9,700.00 1,670,207.03
6a.0.66 |Tuliumminsaouianmmimuidangs szauiiamSyaas 3,900.00 1.674,107.03
7a.0.66 |Tulusmainsaouianiuinndingy szduiiimiFgyai 2,700.00 1,676,807.03
80,66 |Tuiiusmainsaeuianiuinindingy sedulimligyas 2,200.00 1,679,007.03
9066 [fuldumminsmenianimdnmidangy seduiidnlT o 2.200.00 1,681,207.03
1000, 66 |Tudumminsaouianrminwidangy seauidnToyyws 3,100.00 1,684,307.03
1an 66 |Tutumaminsaouianimuinmndings sdniudanm 200.00 1,684,507.03
1aa 66 [Fudumminsaouianuinmidingy ssautidmlSygas 45.800.00 1,730,307.03
1290, 66 [Suluaminsaouianuimuisingy szduiudiafnm 900.00 1,731,207.03
129066 [fudumminiteuianiminmndingy szaulianliyyds 8,300.00 1,739,507.03
13an. 66 |Tuiiumminsaouianufnndingy ssiulidadi gy 4,400.00 1,743.907.03
140066 [Fudummingoniannuinmidingy sedufidmSygnd 2,800.00 1,746,707.03
15a.0.66 |Fudumminsoouianiminundingy szAutidnlSyanas 4,400.00 1.751.107.03
160,66 |Fuduiminsaeuanundngy szAuiidaliyawi 2,500.00 1,753,607.03
17a.0.66 [fuluamainsmenianiuinnndaingy seauliamiiyaas 5,100.00 1,758,707.03
18A.0.66 |Fuiumminsaouianidnmndngu ssaidmEygng 5,600.00 1,764,307.03
166 |Fuldumminsaonianuinmisingu seauiigmiSyn e 13,200.00 1.777.507.03
2066 [Fuldumminsmevianiminundingy szautidmbigaas 8,700.00 1.786.207.03
3066 [Fuldudminisouiannuinmidangy ssauiidemfiyyes 4,500.00 1,790.707.03
4n066 [Fulumminsmeuianiwinmidingy sedulidaliyows 2,900.00 1,793,607.03
swu66 |Fuidumminmeuianiminmuisingy ssauiidmSygns 1.800.00 1.795.407.03
666 |Tudumminsmouianiminunsingy szAulidalS gy 2,600.00 1,798,007.03
7066  |[Fudumminsgouianminmidaingy ssaviidnSygws 3,800.00 1.801,807.03
gwu66  |Fudumminsanuianuinnsangs sednindininm 1,600.00 1,803,407.03
snu.66  [Fuilumainsmeuianiuinnndangy seduliamliyoes 125,400.00 1,928,807.03
9wu.66 [Sudumminsmeuianiminwdings seAuiidalign s 33,400.00 1.962,207.03
10wu.66 [Suitumminsaeuiannuinundingy szduiudinfnm 500.00 1962,707.03
10n0.66 |fuitumminsmeuiannuinnndingy ssAutidmfyaes 15,000.00 1,977.707.03
AT IITY - | 1977.707.03 s : - | 197770703
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11066 |Fudumminaeuiaanuinmidingy sedulifngTygad 9,400.00 1,987,107.03
120066 [FuRumminstoutanuinmnsingy szAuiidmEyanas 4,300.00 1.991,407.03
130066 |Fudumminsaouianiuinmidingy seduiidadfyyns 16,000.00 2,007.407.03
14.0.66 |Fudusianinsrouianiminmidangy ssAulidnTygas 12,600.00 2,020,007.03
150,66 [Fudumminsaeuianiwinwidingy ssautiamSygyns 8,100.00 2,028.107.03
20m0.66 | TouSusznihniydhdaiyimninndumean 1,576,935.45 451,171.58
21066 |[Fudumminsaeuiannuinmidingy sedulinlSymyes 3,700.00 454,871.58
23n0.66 |Tudumminsaouianauinnndangy syAuiidaliyyas 2,100.00 456,971.58
240,66 |Fudumminsaouianiminnidangy seauiidnls gyds 700.00 457,671.58
25 W66 |[Fuildumminsaouianiudnwdangu sxdutitayiyyas 1,600.00 459,271.58
26 M0.66 [Fuiiumaminsgeuiannuinmidingy sedulitndi gy 1.600.00 460,871.58
27M.66 |Fuiiumminsaeuianiuinundingy seAutidalS gy s 3,100.00 463,971.58
28066 [Fuiiumminsmeuiannuinmndangy seiulidnliygyes 4,500.00 468,471.58
20m.0.66 |[Fuidumminsaeuiannuinundangy szAuiidalSyyas 72,200.00 540,671.58
0 nu66 [Fuiiumminmeuianiminmndangy seAulianlSyaes 11,200.00 551,871.58
150,66 [Sudumminsgovinnmuinmidingy szaviitalsyaas 17,600.00 569.471.58
20066  |Fudumminsamoudaniuinnndingy ssauiidnTyges 9.000.00 578,471.58
31066 |Suliumminsaeuianimfnmidingy szaulidmlSygas 16,400.00 594,871.58
41066 |TuRumminioutanmiminmdingy szaulidmSyaies 13,950.00 608.821.58
56066 |Fududiminsaeudanuinundingy seauiidali yyas 8,700.00 617,521.58
65..66 [Fuidumminsmeuiaauinidingy seimniudiafinm 2,200.00 619.721.58
65.0.66 |Fuiiumminsaouianuinundingu ssAviidnSgaes 18.100.00 637.821.58
75.066 |Tulumminseuianudnmnsingy sedniudiafnm 900.00 638,721.58
85.0.66 |Fuilumminsaouianiminmdingy seduiudiafinm 200.00 638,921.58
255.0.66 |Funoniuiurhannms 1,844.65 640,766.23
275.0.66 |Tudumminsaouianiminundangy seauiiimByaes 12,800.00 653,566.23
285.0.66 |Tudumminsaouiannuinundingy seiuliamByaes 4,600.00 658,166.23
295.0.66 |Tudumminsasouianiminundingy seAuliamSygyws 2,700.00 660.866.23
305.0.66 |TuRumminsaouianaminundingy szdutianfiyaes 1,600.00 662,466.23
31eA66 [Fudumminsmouianiinndingy szAviitnliyaes 1.800.00 664,266.23
anAs T 224120168 1,576,935.45 - | 66426623
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49.p.66 [Suduiraipsraudaanuinieisingy seiuifmBggyed 84,000.00 84,000.00
50.a.66 [SuluArAiATREUIRAMAMESIngY stAuBmBgged 9,700.00 93,700.00
6n.A. 66 [SudnAmipsaauinAainSIngy sTAURAM Sy gyed 3,900.00 97,600.00
7a.0.66 [Sududrsiassauiaarniniendingy seALRfnUggned 2,700.00 100,300.00
8m.A. 66 |SuluAEiATAsuinAEinESInge seALRRmByged 2,200.00 102,500.00
9m.n 66 [FulduArmipsseuinanainmendonngy seAuAmBy g’ 2,200.00 104,700.00
10 m.a. 66 [SudnAaipsasuiraninmundingy swiulfsmBRggmd 3,100.00 107,800.00
1 aa 66 |SuduAraipsssuinacainmidingy seiuldmBggyied 45,800.00 153,600.00
12 9., 66 |FuldndAadassaudannninmndingy szdul@mBgged 8,300.00 161,900.00
13a.A. 66 [Sudndaipssauinacainendengy seiulfmBgged 4,400.00 166,300.00
14 a.a 66 [Suduaraiasasuinanuinendings ssiu@mBgqned 2,800.00 169,100.00
15 0.0 66 [Sudndisirsaauinacainmendingy ssiulfmBggyed 4,400.00 173,500.00
16 A.A. 66 |Sududraiasasuinacinundingy seiulamBogaed 2,500.00 176,000.00
17 a0 66  [SuluAraiassauinAmainEdingy seiuldmBygynd 5,100.00 181,100.00
18 .. 66  [Fududraiasasudanafnndenngy sedul@mBggnd 5,600.00 186,700.00
ANANABL 89,550.00 97,150.00

Winae(310% BhaunAnends 186,700710%=18,670 um 18,670.00 78,480.00

HOATINANNAD 186,700.00 108,220.00 78,480.00
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1we. 66  |[Sududaipssaudnacadnmndngy seiuffmBggnd 13,200.00 13,200.00
2w 66  |FudnAaiasRauiaATnESingy sLAURRRAygyed 8,700.00 21,900.00
3ne. 66  |Fududraiasaeuinnnsineniingy soiulln g gnad 4,500.00 26,400.00
4ng. 66  [Fududraiasasudaraimuendengy seiuldmBgged 2,900.00 29,300.00
5W.8.66 [Sudndsirsasudnaainmensingy ssAuffnbyqned 1,800.00 31,100.00
6.y 66 |FududaiasreuinaaimEdingy seiuldmfGygnd 2,600.00 33,700.00
7ne.66 |FudvdAnminsssuinanainmnsongy ssAuifm3ggyed 3,800.00 37,500.00
8w.e. 66 |Fududmiasseudranuinmmndingy seiullndygyed 125,400.00 162,900.00
9wy 66 [FuuAaTAstaudAAindingy sTAURRMByyed 33,400.00 196,300.00
10we. 66 |Sududaiasaauinanadnundongy seAuRfmBgged 15,000.00 211,300.00
1wy 66 [Suduarmipsaauinaranmndangs ssiuldmBggied 9,400.00 220,700.00
120966 [fuldudaiassauiarinuinmndingy wwAURRMBggnd 4,300.00 225,000.00
1By 66 [Fuldudraiassauinauineisingy ssiulfm3gyed 16,000.00 241,000.00
14y 66 [Sudndsipssauiarainendingy ssiulfamBygned 12,600.00 253,600.00
150066 |[SuludtaiAstsuinaaindengs seiui@mBgynnd 8,100.00 261,700.00
AANNDY 77,200.00 184,500.00

Wn3el#10% WumAnende 261,700%10%=26,170 um 26,170.00 158,330.00

HAATIHAINAS 261,700.00 | 103,370.00 158,330.00
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22n.0. 66 [FuluArsipssauinaainundinge seAuf@mAggyed 3,700.00 3,700.00
23wy, 66 [SuuArmiATEBuiRAMnEIngy sTALRAMBgqad 2,100.00 5,800.00
24n.9. 66 |SuldudArsdrsasuinAMNgnENSInNgY STALRRAUIqET 700.00 6,500.00
25 w.e. 66 |SuludrsiaTasuinaninteiingy stALiBmBggnd 1,600.00 8,100.00
26 W.g. 66 [Suldndraiassauinmninmedingy stAURRMByged 1,600.00 9,700.00
27 W.g. 66 [SudnArarinsseuinanninmendings seiuldmidtygynd 3,100.00 12,800.00
28 ne. 66 |Fududrairssauinaninensings ssiuldmBggied 4,500.00 17,300.00
29 w.e. 66 [FudnArmiasasuinaainmndengy stAudmBggned 72,200.00 89,500.00
30n.e. 66 [Fududraiasssuinannuinendingy ssful@midggyied 11,200.00 100,700.00
16.A.66 |Sududiaipsasuinaninmntingy staulfntdgyged 17,600.00 118,300.00
26.A.66 [SuduAtdiiAsasuinaainedingy seaulAnBgyged 9,000.00 127,300.00
36.A.66 [SuRuArsiRssauinAMainEttingy seAUNAMBgygyed 16,400.00 143,700.00
45.0.66 [Sududrsiassaudinarainmndingy seAuRfmBygyisd 13,950.00 157.650.00
56.a.66 |SuduAraipsreuinanainmendingy seiullmBgged 8,700.00 166,350.00
6 5.A.66 |SuduArdAssBuinAMIfndingy sTAUNAMBgygynd 18,100.00 184,450.00
AANAEY 69,370.00 115,080.00

vinaelk10% WhmAnedy 184,450*10%=18,445 um 18,445.00 96,635.00

HBATINAINRD 184,450.00 87,815.00 96,635.00
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1M op 66  [FuldnAradasaaudnaninieidengy seauidfindnun 200.00 200.00
12 n.A. 66 [fudndairsraudannainiedengy sAudmdindnen 900.00 1,100.00
AnANEaL 1,200.00 |- 100.00
Wnane [F10% HumiAnends 1,100*10%=110 um 110.00 |- 210.00
HAATIHAUNAD 1,100.00 1,310.00 |- 210.00
nsfusdRsRaussAUTMfiafAneT Uszanfon waAdniuu 66
8w.e. 66 |FududrairsaauinaainEsengs seuitdinfnen 1,600.00 1,600.00
10ne. 66 |Fuidudadasaaudnannadniendongy srauindiaftne 500.00 2,100.00
ATANABU 1,200.00 900.00
wnae(#10% WiumAnends 2,100*10%=210 um 210.00 690.00
YBATINAINRD 2,100.00 1,410.00 690.00
nssuaiAsRauSEAUTfinAnET Uszanfian s4anan 66
6 5.A.66 [FuludraipssaudnannEEIngY seAUTwdinAne 2,200.00 2,200.00
75.A.66 [FuduAradpIsaudnanininiendengy sedundiadne 900.00 3.100.00
8 5.A.66 [SuRwAnaiAsEBudRATNInEIngY TEAUDMAiRAnEY 200.00 3,300.00
ANANFEY 1,200.00 1,800.00
Wnael#10% Diumiinenas 3,300%10%=330 um 330.00 1,570.00
HBATINAINAD 3,300.00 1,530.00 1,770.00
aslspasanAmIuToulsTHIm 2567
HRRATUNIANR 716,600.00 UM
Antlisnuenun 319,210.00 UM
HAATIHAINADITUGSY 397,390.00 U
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184,450.00
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87,815.00
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Siam Commercial Bank PCL, uimaonadanaligd uazmoauene / Information Reporting
9 nuuigamAilen LuHIRInT lwaIring nnu. 10900 u3m4 / Product Name : SCB Business Net
_9 Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

drzianusemiems : uimInemaduiyideunda
Report Type : Historical Statement

winuiautiyd / Account No. 8912427972 datigd / Account Name UNIVERSITY OF PHAYAO

dauaeniniui / Date 01/12/2023 G 31/12/2023 anaidu / Currency. THB

sunnsiaundiaunay / Historical statement Transactions

paanunisuny / Balance Forward 551,871.58
Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit Balance Description

31/12/2023 20:36 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 664,066.23 n1alny (KTB) /X661150
31/12/202321:05 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 664,166.23 Fulousin SCB x0906 wwisn alngfams nu
31/12/2023 21:50 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 664,266.23 niinvlny (KBANK) /X406165
Total Debits 0.00
Total Credits 112,394.65

PEINENTHEIARUAINRBATNIIBITUNTE
Uy gudnien AnzAsmMERs inangaewaen
™ Uil 31 UINAN 2566
HEAAIMNABAINIIENIUTUIATT  664,266.23 UM
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it bisndudosiaududiisnnessnnsiiafiiusuuranioumed dmiunoasduarindunimdasod 0-2777-7777
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact at 0-2777-7777



